BRASSERIE BAR & LOUNGE

Lounge Menu

Hot Drinks (decaffeinated options available)

Cafetiére of fresh ground Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Hot chocolate

Hot milk drink

Pot of Yorkshire tea

Selection of fruit and herbal teas

Light snacks

Homemade shortbread biscuits

Locally baked toasted teacake with butter
Homemade scone, strawberry jam and clotted cream
Homemade cheese scone with butter and chutney
Locally baked cake of the day (when available)

2 slices of toast with your choice of preserve and butter

Afternoon tea — (minimum 24hrs notice)

- Unlimited tea or coffee

- Selection of sandwiches

- Mini cheese scone with chutney
-  Fruit scones with jam and cream
- Selection of miniature desserts

Add a glass of prosecco for £5.00

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 2.00

£ 3.00

£ 3.00

£ 1.50

£ 3.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£19.00



Soup and Sandwiches 12no0n - 4.30pm

Soft white, malted or gluten free sliced bread.
with homemade coleslaw and crisps (not with the soup and sandwich combo)

Tuna mayonnaise £7.50
Coronation chicken £7.50
Mature cheddar and apple cider chutney £7.00
Smoked salmon and cream cheese £ 8.50

Soup and sandwich combo

Add a bowl of soup to any of the sandwiches for an extra £ 3.50
Soup of the Day with bread roll and butter £ 6.00
Yorvale Real Dairy Ice Cream mini tubs £ 3.50

Strawberry Sensation, Madagascan Vanilla, Sea salt caramel

Gluten Free

Sandwiches and Soup - see above.

Nairn Biscuits £ 1.50
Toasted teacake with butter £ 3.50
Scone, strawberry jam and clotted cream £ 4.50

2 slices of toast with your choice of preserve and butter £ 3.50

ALLERGIES

If you have any allergies / special dietary needs
please speak to a member of the team.
PLEASE NOTE our kitchen handles nuts and wheat products.



