BRASSERIE BAR & LOUNGE

Lounge Menu

Hot Drinks	(decaffeinated	options available)
-------------------	----------------	--------------------

Cafetière of fresh ground Coffee	£ 3.50
Cappuccino	£ 3.50
Latte	£ 3.50
Hot chocolate	£ 3.50
Hot milk drink	£ 2.00
Pot of Yorkshire tea	£ 3.00
Selection of fruit and herbal teas	£ 3.00
Light snacks	
Homemade shortbread biscuits	£ 1.50
Locally baked toasted teacake with butter	£ 3.50

Homemade scone, strawberry jam and clotted cream	£ 4.50

Homemade cheese scone with butter and chutney £ 4.50

Locally baked cake of the day (when available) £ 3.50

2 slices of toast with your choice of preserve and butter \pm 3.50

Afternoon tea – (minimum 24hrs notice) £19.00

- Unlimited tea or coffee
- Selection of sandwiches
- Mini cheese scone with chutney
- Fruit scones with jam and cream
- Selection of miniature desserts

Add a glass of prosecco for £5.00

Soup and Sandwiches 12noon - 4.30pm

Soft white, malted or gluten free sliced bread. with homemade coleslaw and crisps (not with the soup and sandwich combo)

Tuna mayonnaise	£ 7.50
Coronation chicken	£ 7.50
Mature cheddar and apple cider chutney	£ 7.00
Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£ 8.50
Soup and sandwich combo Add a bowl of soup to any of the sandwiches for an extra	£ 3.50
Soup of the Day with bread roll and butter	£ 6.00

Yorvale Real Dairy Ice Cream mini tubs £ 3.50 Strawberry Sensation, Madagascan Vanilla, Sea salt caramel

Gluten Free

Sandwiches and Soup - see above.

Nairn Biscuits	£ 1.50
Toasted teacake with butter	£ 3.50
Scone, strawberry jam and clotted cream	£ 4.50
2 slices of toast with your choice of preserve and butter	£ 3.50

ALLERGIES

If you have any allergies / special dietary needs please speak to a member of the team.

PLEASE NOTE our kitchen handles nuts and wheat products.